
5._Artikel_Raja_ade_Siska_Sams
urizal.pdf
by ssiskaa ssiskaa

Submission date: 30-Aug-2024 08:45AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2440880064
File name: 5._Artikel_Raja_ade_Siska_Samsurizal.pdf (914.98K)
Word count: 8733
Character count: 54358



3

3

3

4



1

5



























2





2













1%
SIMILARITY INDEX

0%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 <1%

2 <1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

5._Artikel_Raja_ade_Siska_Samsurizal.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ohwidya.blogspot.com
Internet Source

David E McNabb. "Research Methods for
Political Science - Quantitative and Qualitative
Methods", Routledge, 2019
Publication

Jeffrey R Cornwall, David O Vang, Jean M
Hartman. "Entrepreneurial Financial
Management - An Applied Approach",
Routledge, 2019
Publication

Guilherme Balestiero da Silva.
"Retextualização no ensino superior de
química: dos artigos originais de pesquisa às
notícias científicas", Universidade de São
Paulo. Agência de Bibliotecas e Coleções
Digitais, 2024
Publication

rizka putri febriana. "PRO DAN KOTRA
MENGENAI PERPINDAHAN IBU KOTA KE



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

KALIMANTAN DIPANDANG DARI TUJUAN
NEGARA “THE GOOD LIFE”", INA-Rxiv, 2019
Publication


